www.lipro.pro




DESIGN
ASSISTANCE

TURNING IDEAS
INTO PRODUCTS

GUARANTEE
AND SERVICE

ok

Fast and quality
customer service

SINCE

1998




MODULAR SYSTEM

Aluminium profiles represent today
one of the most economic and
flexible programmes in producing
modular systems. By using these
profiles we can bring installation and
planning closer together, just like a
constructor is assembling constru-
ctions made of profiles, conne-
cting elements and numerous
accessories in the LIPRO range

of products, so does the insta-

ller assemble planned constructions.

With the modular system the assem-
bled construction does not need to be
welded or painted. Eventual further
changes may beimplemented quickly
due to their simple disassembly.
Residual material may be then re-
used. LIPRO offers its customers a mo-

dern cutting and assembling centre.




Simplifying and improving things ...

PRESENTATION OF LIPRO

The LIPRO systemic solutions pro-
vide added value and enable
high productivity, flexibility and op-

timisation of the work processes.

TL_IV EN ISO 9001

20100193006706
AUSTRIA  |£N1SO 14001

20104193006707
CERTIFIED

TL_IV EN ISO 9001

20100193006706
AUSTRIA £\ SO 14001

20104193006707
CERTIFIED

LIPRO was established in 1998 and
since then it has been present on
the Slovenian, European and glob-
al markets. A quality support to our
esteemed business partners enabled
LIPRO to develop into a recognisable
and well-organised production auto-

mation company.

C
Albert PA ,Eng.
















— = =— =

— = :

e S =
= — =
= = ——

= e

—

-
~ =

PROTECTIONS







ROLLER TRACKS




S}

=

©
=
o

(&
&

S
®
o
=
o

&

2]

M

\

O=@Q-~«~CrMMBEBEHEBCC

N

SYMBOLS

Profile groove width

Profile groove width

Profile groove width

Profile groove width

Profile execution for smaller loads
Profile execution for greater loads
Profile execution with radius
Closed profile on one side

Closed profile on both sides
Intended for rolling threads
Option to roll threads

Moment

The element is inserted into the groove at the extreme
ends of the profile

The element is inserted anywhere into the profile groove

The element is inserted anywhere into the profile groove
and turned by 90°

Product mass in grams
Hex key

10

( LIPRO



A A, | LR

Steel

T
(0]

Stainless steel

N
]

N O n N 5
HﬁHH.E.

Zinc alloy

Zinc-plated steel

Brass product—nickel-plated

Aluminium alloy—anodised

Aluminium alloy

PAG Polyamide 6

Polyamide 6 with glass fibres

Polyethylene

500

Polypropylene

Polypropylene + thermoplastic elastomer

Thermoplastic elastomer

Nitrile rubber

Anti-slip rubber

ESD—antistatic material

New product

_|_|'U -U'U
V> -AEEBEE

11






ROLLER TRACKS

U

TUBULAR MODULAR SYSTEM

/&f 153 —170

&

[ §

Your partner in production automation

13






LIPRO

PROFILES




Useful formulas

L
= i
7 LF 7/ T
1
L
r—j
iF | o-
% 7

=
h

N
S

_ F-I
E-1-192

E-1-48

Bending tension Slack

Moment of resistance

Force

[TOEMmMmM3=cm?3]

K typlcal

Constant load

Moment of inertia

Max. bending tension

[TO*MmMm*4=cm*]

Pulsating load

16

Elasticity module

[N/mmz2] [N/mm2] [N/mm2]
100 40 30

Alternating load



Specifications for modular profiles

Al Mg Si EN AW—6060 Rm =195 N/mm?2 Rp 0.2 =145 N/mm?

Material marking and label according to the ISO-standard Tensile strength Yield stress

Elasticity module Physical condition Anodising — layer thickness Dimensional tolerance

Moment of inertia Moment of resistance Surface

I lemé] W [em?] - Mass Groove

Imm2] [kg/m] [mm]
Al. profile meshes 10001 1.01 016 0.79 032 139.42 037 8h0 6 050
Al. profile 185 x 32 10002 2.76 116 197 126 288.80 0.77 8 6 050
Al. profile phi—28 14029 167 167 119 119 273 07 / 6 050
Al. profile phi—28 L 14028 133 133 0.95 0.95 178 0.49 / 6 050
Al. profile 30 x 30 10003 2.76 2.76 184 1.84 297.33 0.80 8 6 050
Al. profile 30 x 30 R 10004 248 248 143 143 29848 0.80 8 6 050
Al. profile 30 x 60 10005 19.03 528 634 352 54213 145 8 6 050
Al profile 30 x 90 10006 59.48 7.58 13.22 523 682.94 183 8 6 050
Al profile 40 x 40 10021 7.62 7.62 3.81 3.81 461.795 124 10 6 050
Al. profile 40 x 40 C1 10026 7.65 839 3.82 4,02 4853 131 10 6 050
Al profile 40 x 40 C2 10027 8.45 8.45 2.88 3.032 50733 137 10 6 050
Al. profile 40 x 45 14001 8.02 938 421 4.69 42564 114 8/10 6 050
Al profile 40 x 80 10022 55.72 1515 13.93 757 82938 224 10 6 050
Al. profile duct cover 45 x 25 10024 190 5.03 027 0.86 104 0.28 / 6 050
Al. profile duct 45 x 25 10025 2.08 2.87 0.14 025 181 0.49 / 6 050
Al profile 45 x 45 L 10007 11.46 11.46 510 510 604.85 163 10 6 050
Al. profile 45 x 45 H 10008 15.04 15.04 6.68 6.68 792.01 212 10 6 050
Al. profile 45 x 45 C1 10009 12.45 11.49 572 511 626.87 1.69 10 6 050
Al profile 45 x 45 C2 10028 12.52 12.52 4,09 3.98 648.89 175 10 6 050
Al profile 45 x 45 R 10010 914 914 353 353 516.84 138 10 6 050
Al profile 45 x 60 10013 3613 2158 12.04 959 1,088.02 291 10 6 050
Al. profile 45 x 90 L 10011 8715 2227 19.37 9.90 1059.88 2.84 10 6 050
Al. profile 45 x 90 H 10012 121.05 3115 26.90 13.84 149325 400 10 6 050
Al profile 45 x 135 10014 376.27 4532 55.74 2014 212583 5.69 10 6 050
Al profile 45 x 180 10029 59.50 84834 26.44 94.26 2 764.64 7.49 10 6 050
Al Al profile 60 x 60 10015 40.85 40.85 17.30 17.30 134517 3.64 10 6 050
Al profile 60 x 90 10016 202.42 90.32 44,98 300 253336 6.78 10 6 050
Al. profile 80 x 80 10023 116.72 116.72 2918 2918 1461.00 3.96 10 6 050
Al. profile 90 x 90 L 10017 195.39 195.39 4342 4342 2 09197 5.60 10 6 050
Al profile 90 x 90 H 10018 28835 288.35 64.08 64.08 3600.61 9.64 10 6 050
Al. profile 22.5 x 180 10019 897.06 11.83 66.34 10.81 2210.48 592 8/10 6 050
Al. profile 90 x 80 10020 1889.54 51018 209.95 11337 577016 15.45 10 6 050

17



cAuTlou The thread rolling process is used for al. profiles and NOT cutting!!!

Drill for
cutting threads

X

THREAD
CUTTING

30 %
STRONGER

Drill for
rolling threads

ROLLING
THREADS

Hole specified in advance

%) il MxL (0} F
Ay / M 8 x 20 P74 7000 N
| M10 x 20 9.4 8000 N
M12 x 20 ons 10 000 N
M16 x 20 @15 12000 N

More information on threaded drills on page 132.

18



INDEX

. profile meshes pA & o 28 Al. profile 45 x 45 C2
. profile 18.5 x 32 21 & v 29 Al. profile 45 x 45 R
. profile duct cover 45 x 25 22 > ¢ 29 Al. profile 45 x 60
. profile duct 45 x 25 22 < z 30 Al. profile 45 x 90 L
. profile 30 x 30 23 & g 30 Al profile 45 x 90 H
. profile 30 x 30 R 23 D é 31 Al profile 45 x 135
. profile 30 x 60 24 e E 32 Al profile 45 x 180
. profile 30 x 90 24 6 “— 33 Al. profile 60 x 60
. profile 40 x 40 25 — g 33 Al. profile 60 x 90
. profile 40 x 40 C1 25 & e 34 Al. profile 80 x 80
. profile 40 x 40 C2 26 = e 34 Al profile 90 x 90 L
. profile 40 x 80 26 6 % 35 Al. profile 90 x 90 H
_profile 45 x 45 L 27 = ’% 36 Al. profile 22.5 x 180
. profile 45 x 45 H 27 — % 37 Al. profile 90 x 180
. profile 45 x 45 C1 28 v

19



TOLERANCE BY DIMENSION
[mm]

L — Dimension mm

from to including
0 30 +0.15
30 40 +0.25

40 60 +0.40 e )]

60 80 +0.50 ﬁ ﬁ O
80 100 +0.60 v
100 125 :0.80 0 0
125 150 £1.0
150 180 12 )
180 210 14
L2 8.2 +015
102 +02
o) 74 +015
15 +02

max. O3 mm

F S
MAX ’
@) ) <
e < &
e
o
l o :
30x30,30x30R 4 000 N 5000 N 6 OO0 N 2200 N
|
8 M 30 x 60,30 x 90
u B e A
10 \ 40 x 40,40 x40 C1, 40 x 40 C2, 45 x 45 L, 7 000 N 10 OO0 N 12 OO0 N 9 000N
( ; ﬁ,‘?\@r@%ﬂ 45 x 45 C1,45 x 45 C2, 45 x 45 R, 40 x 80, 45 x 90 L

45 x 45 H, 45 x 60, 45 x 90 H, 45 x 135, 45 x 180

\
1o |j'[ | m 60 x 60, 80 x 80,60 x 90,90 x 90 L, 90 x 90 H 12 000 N 15000 N 17 000 N 13000 N

R Ve 22,5 x180, 90 x 180

20



Al. profile meshes

9.8
5.8

17.5
30

=
b

7.8

Code
JA\| M 8 10 .
W 25 ey Al. profile meshes 10001
- Components — possible additional purchase -
Mesh profile angle piece page 71 1116

Al. profile 18.5 x 32

185

14.3

45

82

15.5

/
AN

32

KB

é\\?‘
Code
& @)f (lil; Al. profile 18.5 x 32 10002

21



Al. profile duct cover 45 x 25

2
10

36.2

Code
Al. profile duct cover 45 x 25 10024

Al. profile duct 45 x 25

45

QQX

23

2

Code
Al. profile duct 45 x 25 10025

22



Al. profile 30 x 30

30

16.8

N
A

30

9.25
22

Code
& é'; Al. profile 30 x 30 10003

Al. profile 30 x 30 R

Wy
O

<
A

Code

n 2%y Al. profile 30 x 30 R 10004

23




(LiprO"

9.25

.\
El

b

\
Al. profile 30 x 60
5 [D::
o~ FIlJ )
82|
Code
élj Al. profile 30 x 60 10005
Al. profile 30 x 90
T R
:[,—)/—'x(::
-~
o1k -
N ql_/
4510 0
82 |
16.8 COde
& é'; Al. profile 30 x 90 10006

.\
El

24



( LIPRO

Al. profile 40 x 40

55
3
U
N

IS
i

Code
& & Al. profile 40 x 40 10021

Al. profile 40 x 40 C1

14.5

|55,
G
A

Code

#2145 Al. profile 40 x 40 C] 10026

25




A Lotergs

Al. profile 40 x 40 C2

40

o
g

10.2

A
i

40

14.5

5

55
-

205

Code

2 1d% Al. profile 40 x 40 C2 10027

Al. profile 40 x 80

40
205
10.2

55

Jd
g

gﬁ@

Code
& & Al. profile 40 x 80 10022

26




Al. profile 45 x 45 L

Bl
S

145

ﬁ
n
n

)

Al

b

Al. profile 45 x 45 H

[

( LIPRO

\
L
Code
@; W ('E Al. profile 45 x 45 L 10007
Code
@5 @j & Al. profile 45 x 45 H 10008

27



Al. profile 45 x 45 C1

14.5

),
T

BHEl s 05

Al. profile 45 x 45 C2

LT
n
n

.

14.5

426

( LIPRO

N
45
10.2
205
Code
N Al profile 45 x 45 C1 10009
45
10.2
205
Code
N Al profile 45 x 45 C2 10028

BB s

28



(LiprO"

Al. profile 45 x 45 R

AN

205

45

I

U

45

Code

n | P n Al. profile 45 x 45 R 10010

Al. profile 45 x 60

45

7.k

%ﬁy
60

55

14.5

Code

& W W q‘f‘; Al. profile 45 x 60 10013

29




Al. profile 45 x 90 L

o

2 T
7

G:

14.5
55

90

.\

e

205

C it

Al. profile 45 x 90 H

55

14.5

45
90

\:
v

Al. profile 45 x 90 L

Al. profile 45 x 90 H

30

( LIPRO

Code

10011

Code

10012



(LiprO"

Al. profile 45 x 135

45

C 50

-
71 5
E’wjm

205

)

55

14.5

Code

&WW & Al. profile 45 x 135 10014

3]



( LIPRO

Al. profile 45 x 180

45

L)

225

[
&

45

-

180
45

45

Code

2 B By Al. profile 45 x 180 10029

32



(LiprO"

\
Al. profile 60 x 60
)T
) o
Code
10015

& W @5 & Al. profile 60 x 60

Al. profile 60 x 90

|
Say—(an

o1 —
" —
g (M
a -/
10.2
205
Code
& W & Al. profile 60 x 90 10016

33



( LIPRO

Al. profile 80 x 80

80

A
Y

10.2

L -t

I . ql\_Fij

S o

SR (]
L [
Code
& ('f'; Al. profile 80 x 80 10023

Al. profile 90 x 90 L

A
\,

45
20

Code

Al. profile 90 x 90 L 10017

34



( LIPRO

Al. profile 90 x 90 H

14.5
55

Code

& P P & (lflj Al. profile 90 x 90 H 10018

35



Al. profile 22.5 x 180

H

8/10

55

205

10.2

45

45

U@@@U@i

225

9.25
22

82

_15

Y

Code

Al. profile 22.5 x 180 10019

36



Al. profile 90 x 180

180
90

"

55
Y

Code
10020

Al. profile 90 x 180

\
v
b
==

Al M
o IBE

37






CONNECTING ELEMENTS




CONNECTING ELEMENTS LOAD CAPACITY

+5 9% R . i
Code @ l% ——] ﬁ
@ 11097 20 800 N 43 Nm
.? 11098 25 1000 N 65 Nm
11099 20
% 11140 20
< 11141 25
11100 25
11048 25
1& 11052 25
11129 25
11152 20 4000 N 180 Nm 40 Nm
11133 20 4000 N 180 Nm 60 Nm
& 11138 20 4000 N 200 Nm 80 Nm
- 11092 20 5000 N 800 Nm 170 Nm
11134 20 5000 N 800 Nm 200 Nm
+5% Fone M, M, M,
Code @ 'l—i| rEll L} ﬁ
11101 10 1250 N 25 Nm 75 Nm -
11109 10 2500 N 100 Nm 170 Nm 25Nm
ma4a2 25 3000 N 55 Nm 145 Nm 35 Nm
11084 25 6000 N 180 Nm 400 Nm 60 Nm
‘ 11103 25 3000 N 60 Nm 160 Nm -
4 11110 25 6000 N 180 Nm 400 Nm 60 Nm
\O 11105 25 3000 N 125 Nm 150 Nm -
11087 25 14 000 N 500 Nm 1000 Nm 400 Nm
11107 25 12 000 N 370 Nm 800 Nm 200 Nm
+59% R
Code @ M.,
11147 25 70 Nm
J'; 1148 35 85 Nm
1149 35 170 Nm
+5% me MMAX
Code @ ié %
B 17 6
o 11157 10
r s 10
g\ 11119 6
11120 10
11135 7 500 Nm 50 Nm - 7Nm
W” . 11136 12 500 Nm 50 Nm - 10 Nm
a 11153 7 500 Nm 50 Nm - 7Nm
% 11155 12 500 Nm 50 Nm - 10 Nm

40



Screw with cylindrical
and lenticular head

Socket screw,
threaded pin,
self-tapping screws

Hammer-head screws,

flanged nuts

Washers,
hammer-head nuts

Nuts — grooved

T-slot nuts,
T-slot nuts with spring

Linear couplings

Coupling sets — front

Coupling sets — side

42

43

4445

45-47

48

49-51

52

53

54-55

oy

INDEX

4]

56-65

66-69

69-71

71

72-73

74-75

75-76

76-81

81-85

( LIPRO

Angle pieces,
covers for angle pieces

Angle pieces — corner,
covers for
corner angle pieces

Angle pieces,
angle piece cube

Mesh profile angle piece

Angle pieces — internal,
Angle pieces — external

Base angle piece,
base plates

Bracket — adjustable,
clamping lever

Joints

Coupling elements




Cylinder-head screws

Lenticular head screw

T

Zn
Fe

Zn
Fe

42

<

© 0 0 00 o o o o u u »

<

© 0 0 0 0w o O o o o u u ua uu un

40

20
14

20
30
16
20
25
40

10
12
16
20
25
10
12
16
20
25
10
14
20
25
30

6.8
83
8.3
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
12.7
12.7
12.7

12.7

95
95
95
95
95
105
105
105
105
105
14
14
14
14
14

[ BN

o 0 0w 0 o O o O u

2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
33
33
33
33
33
A
A
A
A
A

o o o u o u > b

(o) I o) BN ©) B0 )]

W NN W

W

a u > > > b P>

49
49
49
59
69
69
89
g
139
49
199

29
29
39
39
49
39
39
49
59
59
69
8g
99
g
139

( LIPRO

Code

11026
11001
11002
11003
11004
11005
11006
11007
11008
11009
11010

Code

11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
11022
11023
11024
11025




( LIPRO

Socket screw

90° Zn
5 M L D B s W Code
]
L - 5 16 12 4 4 49 11164
o ‘@5
B o ” 5 20 12 4 4 49 11165
6 12 12 4 4 49 11162
6 16 12 4 4 49 11027
M
6 20 12 4 4 49 11028
8 25 16 5 5 109 11029
8 35 16 5 5 139 11030

Threaded pin

A \;‘H
Lol Zn
b Bl . s & coa

v | 6 8 4 2g 11031
<M, 6 14 4 29 11032

s 8 10 5 29 11033
g 8 w5 39 11034
Q 8 40 5 g 11035

Zn
A L B Code

®5.5 19 49 11036

43



Hammer-head screw

Zn
Fe

0
=
o

© 0 0 0w o [J-I:

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

<

© 0 0 W 0 o o o o o o o o o o

444

20

25
30
40
60
20
25
30
40
60
20
25
30
40
60

77
77
77
77
7.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
85
85
9.7
9.7
9.7

7.7
7.7
7.7
7.7
7.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7

16
16
16
16
16
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

1.5
1.5
1.5
15
1.5

79
8g
949
109
109
109
129
139
159
189
139
149
159
199
259

Code

11037*
11038*
11039*
11040*
11041*
11042*
11043*
11044*
11045*
11046*
11047
11048
11049*
11050*
11051*

*assembled



Flanged nut

Washer — grooved, squared U8

1.5

016

45

Zn

6 D142 6
8 O17.9 8

Zn
Fe

( LIPRO

yi ] Code

10 49g 11139
13 79 11052

{3 B Code

29 11053



( LIPRO

Washer — grooved, squared, low U10

020

O > f

2/45°

('E ] Code

69 11166

Washer — grooved U10

020

085

@10

29

E

S| & code

109 11054

46



Hammer-head nut

Hz

Ha

Q

i

T
O
I

Zn
Fe

<

0 o u » o0 U b

47

7.7
7.7
77
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7

1.5
1.5
1.5

45
45
4.5
5.8
58
58
58

7.7
7.7
7.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7

49
39
39
89
79
79
69

Code

11055
11056
11057
11058
11059
11060
11061




Nut — grooved

013

@ &

SN

45

('i') M [ ] Code

5 59 11062
6 59 11063
8 4g 11064

Nut — grooved

=

020
A\
O

(IE M ] Code

6 189 11065
8 159 11066

48



T-slot nut

1.6

éj M B Code

4 9g 11067
5 8g 11068
6 8¢ 11069
8 79 11070

T-slot nut with spring

79 —

A

52

R3

&

Q |
- 1.6 -
LS'J M ] Code
4 59 11071
5 59 11072
6 4g 11073
8 4g 11074

49



( LIPRO

T-slot nut

5.4

104

20

195

y4 10
¢y M ] Code

4 229 11075
5 21g 11076
6 209 11077
8 199 11078

T-slot nut — low

15

9.7

Lor.
O

20

& M ] Code

6 169 11168
8 149 11169

50



T-slot nut low — Fix

Ha
-
|
O
|
H2

VN

VN"

Y

y4y 8/10
Fe <Y

10

T-slot nut with spring

9.9

1.5

6.5

Ry

< =
19

MI M2 A B D H H: B

4 6 10.8 17.8 79 0.5 6 49
4 8 141 20 9.9 1.5 6 89

Zn 10

M i
4 89
5 89
6 89
8 79

51

Code

11170
m7

Code

11079
11080
11081

11082




Linear coupling U8/U10

8/10
& L M A B D c H B Code

8 120 mm 6 8 16 35 35 6 639 11083

10 90 mm 8 9.8 19.5 15 30 10.4 919 11176

10 180 mm 8 2.8 195 60 30 104 188g¢g 11095
FLINNE = N

Threaded pin M6 x 8 page 43 11031

10 @ Threaded pin M8 x 14 page 43 4 11034

Profile — grooved — Fe U8/U10

@ L A B H B Code

8 1500 mm 8 16 6 580 g/m 11094

10 1500 mm 9.8 19.5 1 1100 g/m 11096

No holes - not zinc-plated.

52



( LIPRO

Coupling set — frontal U8 O Hex key 5

1.5

e

(njlj M @ Code

8 129 11097

Coupling set — front U10

O Hex key 5

:
25 _ﬁ

y4 10
¢y M ] Code

8 209 11098

53



( LIPRO

Coupling set — side U8/U8

O Hex key 5

10

5.8
/7
N\

e

(nsflj M ] Code

8 129 11099

Coupling set — side U8/U10

— OHexkeyS

H2

Hs

@MLAamHziCode

8 14 20 16 63 15 229 M40

54



( LIPRO

Coupling set — side U10/U8

O Hex key 5

Hi

éo_/gMLAamHziCode

8 14 20 16 33 5.8 189 11141

Coupling set — side U10/U10

O Hex key 5

_H

10/10
(lile L A H H: @ Code

8 20 20 33 63 339 11100

55



( LIPRO

Al. angle piece 30 x 30

6.5

AA
Ay

27

27

(‘i‘; ] Code

209 11101

- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Lenticular head screw M6 x 12 page 42 11017
@ Hammer-head nut M6 page 47 11057

Angle piece cover 30 x 30

26.7

44.5

PAG ] Code

#

69 11102

56



( LIPRO

Al. angle piece 40 x 40

‘ >

_ 4{443“14

A-A

L

;D

36

38

& ] Code

349 11142

- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Hammer-head screw M8 x 20 page 44 11047
@ Flanged nut M8 @16 page 45 11052

Angle piece cover 40 x 40

37

T e

<\
=
<

PAG6 i

# Code

g 11143

57



( LIPRO

Al. angle piece 45 x 45

A-A

H-t- s -
42

42

[ Code
509 11103
Components — possible additional purchase -
Hammer-head screw M8 x 25 page 44 11048
@ Flanged nut M8 @16 page 45 11052

Al. angle piece 45 x 45T

A | A-A
19
9 95 _
|
: 4
|
L 5
~
|
| 4
=2 .
42 41
|
A

[ Code
349 11161
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Hammer-head screw M8 x 25 page 44 11048
@ Flanged nut M8 @16 page 45 11052

58



( LIPRO

Angle piece cover 45 x 45

y N
g
kl IJ
70
< T %

PAG6 i

# Code

169 11104

Al. angle piece 60 x 60

30
9
6.5

el

i I

0 o) .
J L4 7

57

57.5

gl_u; B Code

108 g 11105

- Components — possible additional purchase -

@ i 8x @ Lenticular head screw M6 x 12 page 42 11017

@ @ @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
L - Components — possible additional purchase -
2x
@ ' @ Hammer-head screw M8 x 25 page 44 11048
@ & x @ Flanged nut M8 @16 page 45 11052

59



( LIPRO

Angle piece cover 60 x 60

57

87

- &

PAG6 i

# Code

289 11106

Al. angle piece 80 x 80

40

[ m—

76

74

76

i Code

2129 11087
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Hammer-head screw M8 x 25 page 44 11048

@ Flanged nut M8 @16

60

page 45 11052



( LIPRO

Angle piece cover 80 x 80

74

15

PAG6 i

# Code

429 11088

Al. angle piece 90 x 90

45

o
| — J / 4
86
88
] Code
3379 11107
- Components — possible additional purchase -

@ Hammer-head screw M8 x 25 page 44 11048
@ Flanged nut M8 @16 page 45 11052

ol



( LIPRO

Angle piece cover 90 x 90

86

133

%U H H U0

PAG6 i

# Code

639 11108

Al. angle piece 30 x 60

6.2

57

i
4 |L8g
Tl

57

('j'; B Code

569 11109

- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Lenticular head screw M6 x 12 page 42 11017
@ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057

62



A Lotergs

Angle piece cover 30 x 60

84
B i
! ; |
ii i) ’ |
o -
i :;J'.-.T.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-." I.:_: .
g
Y
e & cCode
g 1M63

Al. angle piece 40 x 80

38

J o |

76

76

(IE ] Code

16g 11084

- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Hammer-head screw M8 x 25 page 44 11048
@ Flanged nut M8 @16 page 45 11052

63



Angle piece cover 40 x 80

m

T N
I

— ii L.

; 2

it )
- -
s .

N

n

'

'’ ¥

B Code

269 11085

Al. angle piece 45 x 90

43

86

86

Z

(IE ] Code

1549 11110

- Components - possible additional purchase -
@ Hammer-head screw M8 x 25 page 44 11048
@ Flanged nut M8 @16 page 45 11052

64



( LIPRO

/) 4

B Code

Angle piece cover 45 x 90

43

125

57

349 11086

Angle piece — corner 30 x 30

=k
(&

éj & Code

389 1

- Components — possible additional purchase -

Socket screw M8 x 25 page 43 11029

65



( LIPRO

Angle piece cover — corner 30 x 30

PAG6 i

# Code

8g 1112

Angle piece cover — corner 30 x 30 R

D42

2

SR 25

PQG i

Code

69 1113

66



Angle piece — corner 40 x 40

LT 7]

AN AN

- Components — possible additional purchase -

Lenticular head screw M8 x 25

Angle piece cover — corner 40 x 40

67

( LIPRO

$3 ] Code

769 11145

page 42 11024

PAG6 i

# Code

169 11146



( LIPRO

Angle piece — corner 45 x 45

Ag
O)\:
o} n
o~
| o =
wJ —Ju
Ag

O

& ] Code

469 114
- Components - possible additional purchase -
@ Socket screw M8 x 25 page 42 11029

Angle piece cover — corner 45 x 45 R

. ¢

R45

PQG i

Code

189 1115

68



( LIPRO

/

Angle piece cover — corner 45 x 45

pﬁ6 M Code

169 11172

Angle piece cube 3D

A-A
C2

o =l oo

O

§/_18AC1 c2 R BB Code

8 30 9 18 2 389 11147
10 40 85 24 4 9%g 11148
10 45 13 24 3 140 g 11149
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Socket screw M8 x 25 page 43 11029

69



( LIPRO
I A

Angle piece 40 x 40 — 45°

10
Dy
w09
(S
\)\0 \s\e
b
g N

B Code

2089 M44

- Components — possible additional purchase -

Cylinder-head screw M8 x 16 page 42 11007
@ Hammer-head nut M8 U10 page 47 11061
@ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

Angle piece 30 x 30 — 45°

o1~

46.8

%5

30

('ib ] Code

509 11167
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

70



( LIPRO

Angle piece 45 x 45 — 45°

76.2

?\5\0

45

62.8

& & Code

2089 11091

- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 40 page 42 11010
@ Grooved washer U10 page 46 11054

Mesh profile angle piece

30

30 10

iy

Stele

L~

ﬂ 3/_“; ] Code

49 11116
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Cylinder-head screw M4 x 40 page 42 11026

71




Angle piece — internal 90°

Zn 8/10
B

8 6 40
10 8 50
10 8 50

20
225
225

16

18
18

( LIPRO

S B Code

3 249 1117
3 32g 11157*
S 509 18

*Only for profile 40 x 40

_ Components — possible additional purchase -

72

Threaded pin M6 x 8
10 @ Threaded pin M8 x 10

page 43 11031
page 43 11033



L A A——— LI

Angle piece — external 90°

O

yAel | 8/10
&MACDESiCode

8 6 46 20 19 16 3 369 11119

10 60 3 429 11120
_ Components — possible additional purchase -

@ Threaded pin M6 x 8 page 43 11031

10 @ Threaded pin M8 x 10 page 43 11033

Angle piece — external 45°

N4

&MAESiCode

20

10 3 1009 11093
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Threaded pin M8 x 10 page 43 11033

73



Angle piece — base

14

150

13

88

12

185

52

25

4

52
200

39

@

Base plate — universal

675

S

45

15

=

?s 1 SiI. ©
\5 ® S X
mvlu;_)
©
o
~
|
920
o 1
&
ol 8
I v/
oo P ©
105
135

*For profiles

30 x 30,30 x 60,30 x 90 |
40 x 40, 40 x 80 |
45 x 45, 45 x 90, 45 x 60 |

60 x 60|80 x 80|90 x 90

Flanged nut M8 @16

Zn
Fe

- Components — possible additional purchase -

Hammer-head screw M8 x 20

Zn
Fe

10

-,

434 g

page 44

page 45

8/10

-

17189

Code

11121

11047
11052

Code

1m37*

_ Components — possible additional purchase -

Lenticular head screw M8 x 14

8

BOOE

Grooved nut M8

Hammer-head screw M8 x 20

74

Flanged nut M8 @16

page 42
page 48
page 44

page 45

11022
11064
11047
11052



Base plate for 45 x 45

45

225 5
o) n
o €]
M n
- [ ©
o
af ~O
02
0
90
80
10
o
N 2
O-trg, O
o| o
Q| O

Bracket — adjustable 180°

225

N
rRes 2

R 50

82

63

30

100

130

25

( LIPRO

('E ] Code

904 g 11160

- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Hammer-head screw M8 x 20 page 44 11047
@ Flanged nut M8 @16 page 45 11052

5/3 i Code

2169 11122

Components — possible -- -- Components — possible --
-- additional purchase Code additional purchase Code

O COEO

T-slot nut M6 U8

T-slot nut M8 U8
Wide washer 8

Clamping lever

Cylinder-head screw M8 x 16

Lenticular head screw M6 x 10

page 42 11016 @ Cylinder-head screw M6 x 14 page 42 11003
page 48 11069 T-slot nut M6 U10 page 50 11077
page 42 11007 Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

page 48 11070 10 T-slot nut M8 U10 page 48 11078

000

= = Wide washer 96 = =
page 76 11158 Wide washer 98 - -

Clamping lever page 76 11159

©

75



( LIPRO

Clamping lever

@g M L ] Code

6 10 33g 11158
8 16 359 11159
 Compon ot setona s cove |
@ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
@ Hammer-head nut M8 U10 page 47 11061
Joint 30 x 30
>
083
r ér @ ' 1x
" @ ¥ x
o~ L/
— ST+
30
A“
1
Zn 8
¢y i Code
138g 11123

- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 16 page 42 11007

Grooved nut M8 U8 page 48 11064

SURFACE AREA  Laquered grey Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

76



( LIPRO

Joint 30 x 30 with lever

®83 2X

30 @ .
= <’
T © L | m

n
N
8
74l o, @ Code
150 g 11124
- Components — possible additional purchase -
SURFACE AREA Laquered grey @ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

Joint 40 x 40

SWi4
[ ]
( 4
®
@ N
40
10
d b ] Code
1509 11150
- Components — possible additional purchase -
SURFACE AREA  Laquered grey @ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

77



( LIPRO

Joint 40 x 40 with lever

! @

® I‘=_=_=‘I
1— — 1— f—

40
10
Y ] Code
3109 11151
- Components — possible additional purchase -
SURFACE AREA  Laquered grey @ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

Joint 40 x 80

] Code

10009 11089

- Components — possible additional purchase -

Cylinder-head screw M8 x 16 page 42 11007
SURFACE AREA  Laquered grey @ Grooved nut M8 U10 page 48 11066

78




( LIPRO

Joint 40 x 80 with lever

SWi4 54
| &
\ H
00.$ / o
f | 1
80 40
10
¢y ] Code
11589 11090
- Components — possible additional purchase -
SURFACE AREA Laquered grey @ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

Joint 45 x 45

SWi4
[ 1l
\~J
[
@
45
] Code
3229 11125
- Components — possible additional purchase -
SURFACE AREA Laquered grey @ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

79



( LIPRO

Joint 45 x 45 with lever

1=

SWi4

® J=_=_=‘I
1—J — 1— —

30
N

1.8

('E B Code

3549 11126
- Components — possible additional purchase -
SURFACE AREA  Laquered grey @ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

Joint 45 x 90

SWi4

© /
\
\
90 45
N Code
10329 11127
- Components — possible additional purchase -

@ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 16 page 42 11007
SURFACE AREA  Laquered grey @ Grooved nut M8 U10 page 48 11066

80



( LIPRO

Joint 45 x 90 with lever

SWi4 52
| e
11
@
\
90 45
10
1166 g 11128
- Components — possible additional purchase -

SURFACE AREA Laquered grey @ Cylinder-head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008

Coupling element @8

|
N &
\V
——’ M4
9
a2 >
AN
o =
U

o

o2 8
= Y ] Code

23g 11129

15

81



( LIPRO

Coupling element 917

G)\\;? A
¢)\7
& P A B ] Code
o
40 37 23 6849 11152
rr j‘L 45 42 275 769 1133
:DE@G: 60 57 43 95¢g 11138
LLGJ‘PJJ 80 77 63 11849 11092
20 87 73 1309 11134
Profile coupling element U8 °
)

45

OC__1Hp [ &
o

8
: |

38

57.5

(ljlj ] Code

289 11135

82



( LIPRO

Coupling set — self-tapping screw U8

Self-tapping thread
085 pping

M1 x 1.25-LH
1 95

24

(ljlj ] Code

289 1173

Profile coupling element U10

('E'j ] Code

389 11136

83



Central coupling element 0°/90°

A-A

Zn
Fe

10/8

10

10

Type

90°

90°

A

15.5
155
19.5
19.5

17
17
22
22

84

55

55

9.7
9.7

L A
33 4
33 4

455 6
455 6

209
2049
569
569

Code

11153
11154
11155*
11156*

* Not suitable for profile 40 x 40.



( LIPRO

Coupling set — self-tapping screw U10

Self-tapping thread

f M12.5x1.5-LH

& ] Code

389 1M174

('E ] Code

9% g 11175

85




. & & & & & = @ » i
® & » & & » * " 0
® & ®» » » » » » »
. & & ®» & * » * »
- - » - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - =




ACCESSORIES







Profile covers

Profiles - covering

Filler rubber

Profiles -
covering/reducing

Profiles - guiding

Display bracket,
Wheels - fixed

Legs - adjustable

Panel - end

Wheels - guiding

Filler brackets

Hinges,
hinges with lever

Handles

90

91

92-94

94-95

96-100

101-103

104-106

106

107

108-110

111-116

117-118

©
[

o

“~
AN
Q

89

118-120

120-121

121-124

125

126-127

128

129

130-131

132-133

Locks

Magnets

Roller bracket,
transport rollers

Hanging clamp,
bracket

Sensor brackets

Safety switch - magnet,
safety opening mechanism

Sheets,
INOX - sheets

Ribbed al. sheets,
mesh - welded

Polycarbonate, PVC,
composite plates

Drill for rolling threads

Drilling machine




Profile covers

( LIPRO

A
PAINT Black

Other colours on request.

GCrey

PAG6

90

Description

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

185X32 4mm
30X30 4mm
30X30 4mmR
30X60 4mm
30X90 4mm
40X 40 4mm
40X 80 4mm

45X 45 4 mm

45X45 4mmR

45X 60 4mm
45X 90 4 mm
45 X135 4 mm
60 X60 4 mm
60 X90 4 mm
80 X80 4mm
90 X90 4 mm
90 X180 4 mm
225X180 4 mm

29
49
49
89
Ng
79
149
109
89
129
509
259
149
229
2849
349
749
169

Code
A B
12001 12127
12002 12128
12003 12129
12004 12130
12005 12131
12124 12132
12143 12183
12006 12133
12007 12134
12008 12135
12009 12136
12010 12137
12011 12138
12012 12139
12144 12184
12013 12140
12014 12141
12015 12142




LIPRO

Profile — covering PA, AL

8.8

Y

A
~—
23

8.2

Y

8 —
é‘: ¢y Description ] Code
12016

PA 2 000 mm U8 - black* 11g/m
1 g/m 12017

43 g/m 12101

PA 2 000 mm U8 - grey*

AL 2 000 mm U8 - natural

* Other colours on request.

Profile — covering PA, AL

15 o

45
75

102 _

Al 10 —
¢y Description ] Code
12018

PA 2 000 mm U10 - black* 26 g/m
26 g/m 12019

60 g/m 12100

PA 2 000 mm U10 - grey*

AL 2 000 mm U10 - natural
* Other colours on request.

91



A A, | LR

Profile — covering, black

311
<

N
131

85 &
12
8 . -
M ¢y Description ] Code
PAINT Black Profile - covering, black 206 g/m 12115

Filler rubber, 1.5-2

TPE & Description N Code

PAINT Black Filler rubber, 1.5-2 mm 112 g/m 12020

92



Filler rubber 3 -7

PAINT

Filler rubber1-5

PAINT

Black

Black

TPE

PP
TPE

93

8/10

8/10

( LIPRO

Description B Code

Filler rubber, 3-5 mm 45 g/m 12021
Filler rubber, 5-7 mm 45 g/m 12021

T

Description ] Code

Filler rubber, 1-3 mm 72 g/m 12022
Filler rubber, 3-5 mm 72 g/m 12022



Filler rubber 6 — 8

TPE

PAINT Black

Profile — covering/reducing 2 — 6

82
Ay
[e0]
15
10.2
PP
TPE
PAINT Black

94

8/10

8/10

Description

Filler rubber, 6 mm

Filler rubber, 8 mm

Description

Filler rubber, 2-6 mm

25g/m
25g/m

20 g/m

Code

12023
12023

Code

12024



( LIPRO

Profile — covering/reducing 2 — 8

102
OQE
o
137
PP 10 . .
¢y Description ] Code
PAINT Black Filler rubber, 2-8 mm 29 g/m 12025

Profile — guiding U8/U8

ﬂ é/slj Description ] Code

PAINT Black Profile - guiding, L=2 000 mm 200g/m 12026

95



A A, | RO

Profile — guiding U8/U10

PAINT

Profile — guiding U10/U10

Black

PAINT

Black

8/10

10/10

96

Description ] Code

Profile - guiding, L=2 000 mm 306 g/m 12027

Description ] Code

Profile - guiding, L=2 000 mm 410 g/m 12028



A A, | LR

Profile — guiding, 2 x 19.5 U8/U10

2.4
195 =1 195
_| ol
- o
,
8.
10
8/10 .
¢y Description ] Code
PAINT Black Profile - guiding 2x195,L=2000 mm  339g/m 12029

For profile 18.5 x 32 page 21.

Profile — guiding, 2 x 9 U8/U10

30

85

215

10

ﬂ @ Description ] Code

PAINT Black Profile guiding 2x 9, L=2 000 mm 410 g/m 12030

97



Profile — guiding, 3 x 4.5

30

4.5 4.5 4.5
——]

85

215

10

PAINT Black

8/10
-

© N
/ {

LIPRO

N
’{»,

Description ] Code

Profile - guiding, 3 x 4.5, L =2 000 mm 361g9/m 12031

Protective profile 30 U8

12.4

22

PAINT Black

N | s
500 Nl

Description ] Code

Protective profile 30 U8, L= 2 000 mm 400 g/m 12195

98




LIPRO

Protective profile 45 U10

55
12.4

0 N
5%% ]L'J Description ] Code

PAINT Black Protective profile 45 U10, L= 2 000 mm 296 g/m 12194

Sliding profile U8/US8

é/slj Description ] Code

Sliding profile U8/U8, L= 2 000 mm 190 g/m 12198

PAINT Black

99



( LIPRO

Sliding profile U8/U10

n

25

20

a ?'/_E Description [ Code

PAINT Black Sliding profile U8/U10, L= 2 000 mm 260 g/m 12197

Sliding profile U10/U10

\
|
\
|
|
30

1(102;) Description ] Code

PAINT Black Sliding profile UIO/U10, L= 2 000 mm 340 g/m 12196

100



A A, RO

Display bracket

ns3
100
75 ‘Q/L\B
-

100
75
PN
'
=—
N
040
©

58

@ Description N Code

PAINT Black Display bracket 20049 12199

Wheels — fixed

0 .
1)
A ®q
O m| O
O G
F
Zn 10/10 Max. load
Jyl D A B C F H N] B Code
80 80 60 84 100 108 500 466 g 12032
100 80 60 84 100 127 700 5909 12033
MATERIAL  Wheel with rubber 125 80 60 84 100 155 1000 8409 12034

Other parts on request.

101



Wheels — rotating with flange

32

@ -
1
o)
F
A
O\\Qg O
o O
LO Ol
Zn 8/10
Fe
MATERIAL Wheel with rubber
- NB - no brakes
v WB - with brakes

80
80
100
100
125
125

75
75
75
75
75
75

60
60
60
60
60
60

80
80
80
80
80
80

102

95
95
95
95
95
95

108
108
127
127
155
155

brake

Max. load
[N]

500
500
700
700
1000
1000

564 g
666 g
6799
796 g
956 g

1060 g

Code

12035
12036
12037
12038
12039
12040

Other parts on request.



Wheels — rotating

32

Zn
Fe

MATERIAL  Wheel with rubber

- NB - no brakes

v WB - with brakes

8/10

103

80
80
100
100
125
125

H

108
108
127
127
155
155

brake

Max. load
[N]

500
500
700
700
1000
1000

4869
592 ¢g
607 g
7209
889¢g
1017g

Code

12041
12042
12043
12044
12045
12046

Other parts on request.




Leg — adjustable

Zn PAG Max. load
i A B c M “IN] M Code

40 75 50 8 10 000 44 g 12047
50 75 50 8 11 000 529 12048
50 75 50 10 12 000 669 12049
80 101 71 10 14 000 n8g 12050
80 96 61 12 15 000 146 g 12051
80 97 57 16 19 000 1999 12052
120 163 105 16 25000 600 g 12053
120 177 16 20 27 000 581g 12054
120 205 141 24 29 000 7729 12055

Other parts on request.

104



A A, | LR

Leg — adjustable

SW 4

- ®30 mm
o
— ®40 mm
00O
D15
o o LN\
D
Zn L SW Max. load
[mm] [mm] M [N] i Code
40 14 8 3500 369 12145
80 14 8 3500 499 12146
@ 70 14 10 4700 559 12147
100 14 12 7 700 94g 12148
100 17 16 14 500 156 g 12149
125 33 20 24300 2979 12150
Zn Max. load
é D IN] Code
30 3500 509 12151
40 3500 749 12152
45 4700 929 12153
80 7 700 218 g 12154
120 14 500 440 g 12155

Other parts on request.

105



( LIPRO

Panel — end

| o

85

A
r 2 @ T oo '

¢

el .
©

©

A B ¢ ™M @ Code
30 60 8 8 929 12114
30 60 8 12 929 12056
30 90 8 12 196 g 12057
40 80 8 12 3009 12162
45 90 8 12 231g 12058
45 90 8 16 500¢g 12059
60 90 8 12 3l4g 12060
60 90 8 16 3049 12061
80 80 8 16 400 g 12188
90 90 8 16 4689 12062
90 90 8 20 460 g 12063

Socket screw M8 x 25 page 43 11029

- Components — possible additional purchase -

106



( LIPRO

Wheel — guiding U8

A-A
A 7.9 38

©25.8
D6
S
o/lle
039

Al 9.85

17.6

8 N
PAG IS Description ] Code

Wheel - guiding U8 309 12064

Wheel — guiding U10

<::::::::::::> {>
@218
- M8
|
o484
®58

A

9.85_

T

9.9

PAG & Description i Code

Wheel - guiding U10 1539 12065

107



( LIPRO

Filler bracket U8

7.8

o)),
I

]

14
265

17

8 . q
PAG IS Description [ Code
Filler bracket U8 69 12066
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Self-tapping screw 5.5 x 19 page 43 11036

Filler bracket U10

1
% &
DNE
.

Code

14
3

F
K
4]

17

10 .
PAG NS Description ]
79 12067

Filler bracket U10

Components — possible additional pur- --
R Code
page 43 11036

@ Self-tapping screw 5.5 x 19

108



Filler bracket M5 U8

%
P
- 316

185
1l

Code

8 . .
PAG dy Description [
Filler bracket M5 U8 109 12189

Components — possible additional purchase -

page 42 11013

@ Lenticular head screw M5 x 16

Filler bracket M5 U10

ORE

{

N
-

359

25

' Description ] Code

PAG (1_5
209 12190

Filler bracket M5 U10

- Components — possible additional purchase -
page 42 11015

@ Lenticular head screw M5 x 25

109



( LIPRO

Panel spacer2 -5

284
1

|
Y
A

8/10 . .
PA6 (n/_uj Description B Code
Panel spacer 2 mm 29 12191
Panel spacer 3 mm 4g 12192
Panel spacer 5 mm 4g 12193

10



( LIPRO

Hinge PA

s

©

8 o
PAc [ NI I B L For profile B Code
16.5 16.5 58 30 x 30 459 12068
_ Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Socket screw M6 x 16 page 43 11027
8 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
8/10 o
2 L A B L For profile B Code
16.5 25 74 30 x 45 489 12069
16.5 35 89 30 x 60 509 12070
-- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Socket screw M6 x 16 page 43 11027
8 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
10 @ Socket screw M6 x 20 page 43 11028
10 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 47 11060
10 q
PAc NI B L For profile B Code
25 245 90 45 x 45 529 12071
25 32 105 45 x 60 549 12072
32 32 120 60 x 60 549 12099
-- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Socket screw M6 x 20 page 43 11028
10 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 47 11060

m



A forecn

Hinge with lever

16
&)
9
®
&
£

06.6

295

(@M@

51

48

—
A

m)\,j’
(@
&

8/8 .
A B For profile ] Code
17.5 295 30 x30 509 12073
-- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Socket screw M6 x 12 page 43 11162
8 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
10/10 .
PAG NS B For profile B Code
225 385 40 x 40 579 12117
25 435 45 x 45 60g 12074
325 575 60 x 60 699 12075
-- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Socket screw M6 x 16 page 43 11027
10 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 47 11060

12



I A Catencs

Hinge PA

! | ®
N
Al A2
Bl B2
8/8 A
PAG NINESE I Az B B2 For profile ] Code
175 175 295 295 30 x 30 369 12102
Components — possible additional purchase -
8 @ Socket screw M6 x 12 page 43 11162
8 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
8/10 .
29 (5 A A2 B B For profile BB Code
175 225 295 385 30 x 40 579 12118
175 25 295 435 30 x 45 409 12103
17.5 325 295 575 30 x 60 469 12104
-- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Socket screw M6 x 12 page 43 11162
8 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
10 @ Socket screw M6 x 16 page 43 11027
10 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 47 11060
10/10 .
PA6 A Az B: B2 For profile [ ] Code
225 225 385 385 40 x 40 579 12119
225 325 385 575 40 x 60 44 g 12120
25 225 435 385 45 x 40 479 12121
25 25 435 435 45 x 45 469 12105
25 325 435 575 45 x 60 50¢9 12106
325 325 575 575 60 x 60 569 12107

-- Components — possible additional purchase -

10

O,
@

Socket screw M6 x 16

Hammer-head nut M6 U10

1n3

page 43
page 47

11027
11060



ey Y {oreno’

Zinc alloy hinge U8/U8 /U8/U10

N\ 4x
s Q 1 @ I
¢ t @ ®
I . ]
- U0 U
n
1.8 n
< 13 1
(e}
G- D E-D
oo | = g
A DTTTED)
60

8/8 8/10 q

¢y For profile ] Code
8/8 30 x30 7lg 12108
8/10 30 x 40 |30 x 45 719 12108

-- Components — possible additional purchase -

@ Lenticular head screw M6 x 12 page 42 11017
8 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
10 @ Lenticular head screw M6 x 16 page 42 11018
10 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 47 11060

1.8 ©
" 20 13
oo}
| I \
G -D G-
082 T © | & e
T 1O Ee O

80

10/10 .
¢y For profile [ Code
40 X 40 | 40 x 45 | 45 x 45 |
1010 okeol4sx60l60x60 1809 12110
-- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Lenticular head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11023
10 @ Hammer-head nut M8 U10 page 47 11061

N4




( LIPRO
L A A———
N

Zinc alloy hinge U10/U10

24

15
s
8
]

21
40

1£ A Az For profile N Code

225 225 40 x 40 1899 12122
225 25 40 x 45 1899 12123
25 25 45 x 45 1899 12113
I e T
@ Lenticular head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11023
10 @ Hammer-head nut M8 U10 page 47 11061

15




Hinge — components

50

@@J

30

Al 8/10

&

8/8
10/10
10/10
10/10

O ©

D6.4

e

. A F
Description [mml
19.5
25
Hinge — components
27
345
Axles
Cover

O

®T4x

@‘lm

H

[mm]
32
42
47
62

Fa Max
[N]

150
150
150
150

8 Hammer-head nut M6 U8

10
10

OO

116

Socket screw M6 x 16

Hammer-head nut M6 U10

For
profile

30
40
45
60

209
2539
289
369
129
0159

page 43
page 47
page 43

page 47

Code

12156
12157
12158
12159
12160
12161

-- Components — possible additional purchase -

Socket screw M6 x 12

11162
11057
11027
11060



( LIPRO

T A ~
Handle
-
48 o)

8/10
29,0 A B Cc D ¢ F @ Code
8 12 935 21 36 6.5 6 249 12076
10 139 17 26 A 85 85 359 12077
10 204 179 28 50 85 85 569 12078
-- Components — possible additional purchase -
8 @ Lenticular head screw M6 x 14 page 42 11003
12076
8 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
8 12077 @ Lenticular head screw M8 x 16 page 42 11007
8 12078 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 48 11064
10 12077 @ Lenticular head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008
10 12078 @ Hammer-head nut M8 U10 page 47 11061
Handle — closed
N4
95
| |-
N
®6'6 .O 0]
n
N
© N
6.5
10/10 . .
PAG R Description ] Code
Handle - closed 349 12079
-- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Cylinder-head screw M6 x 14 page 42 11003
8 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
10 @ Lenticular head screw M6 x 16 page 42 11004
10 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 47 11060

17



( LIPRO

Handle

100

12.5
80

i} L]°

10 A o
PA6 RN Description ] Code
Handle 3649 12080
-- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Lenticular head screw M8 x 20 page 42 11008
10 @ Hammer-head nut M8 U10 page 47 11061

Handle with lock — universal

k i ‘
35 38

53

80
64.5
75

20
30

66

@ Description ] Code

Handle with lock - universal 564 g 12081

118



LIPRO

Lock — built-in

8 —
¢ Y| Description B Code

Lock - built-in 569 12082

Lock
27
22 24
\e)
,@ P
N o\
g ¢
- o

(o8]

& Description ] Code

Lock 3029 12083

119



Closing mechanism

6.6

38

28

265

8
5
f

78

:@€Kﬂa

Magnet

15!

8/10

-

Description ]

Closing mechanism N4g

Code

12084

-- Components — possible additional purchase -

17

5

36

40

O <

62

Lenticular head screw M6 x 12

Hammer-head nut M6 U8

Lenticular head screw M6 x 16

Hammer-head nut M6 U10

8/8 8/10 | |10/10
8/8
8/10
8/10
10/10
10/10

120

page 42
page 47
page 42

page 47

For profiles ]
30 x 30 789
30 x 40 124 g
30 x 45 489
40 X 40 | 45 x 45 90g
40 x 45 124 g

Fastening material included.

11017
11057
11027
11060

Code

12085
12125
12086
12087
12126



( LIPRO

Magnet — universal

" 13.5
©
] fa)
;[ ol o
«© M 3
>,
‘ 10 28
20

PA6 ﬁ Description B Code

Magnet - universal 369 12088

-- Components — possible additional purchase -
8 @ Lenticular head screw M6 x 16 page 42 11018

8
10
10

Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
Lenticular head screw M6 x 20 page 42 11019

Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 47 11060

Roller bracket

8/10 . q
2 (5| Description B Code
Roller bracket 8g 12089
-- Components — possible additional purchase -

@ Lenticular head screw M6 x 16 page 42 11018
8 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 47 11057
10 @ Lenticular head screw M6 x 20 page 42 11019
10 @ Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 47 11060

121



Transport rollers

Non-driven rollers
Roller type
Driven transport roller

Zinc-plated Fe
Material
PVC - coating

Application For installing on transport systems

All rollers are equipped with ball bearings.

® tubes Max. load capacity in N for non-driven and fixed driven rollers, with built-in length in mm
mm
200 mm 300 mm 400 mm 600 mm 800 mm 1000 mm 1300 mm 1600 mm
50 x 1.5 2 000N 2 000 N 1740 N 1160 N 870 N 700 N 580 N 460 N
60 x 2 2000 N 2 000 N 1800 N 1200 N 920 N 760 N 620 N 520 N

® tubes Max. load capacity in N for free-rotating non-driven rollers
mm
200 mm 300 mm 400 mm 600 mm 800 mm 1000 mm 1300 mm 1600 mm
50 x 1.5
max. 500 N
60 x 2

122



Non-driven rollers

D17
d

d 8 10 12
c 8 10 12

5 E=L-10

[ L

Extended axis with male thread

d 10 12 SW

sw 8 10 D
M M6x15 M8xI15
c 10 12

|0

LIPRO

B Extended axis with spring

o
B8 ©
,igm .
7
5_ E=L-10
12 L

D Extended axis with female thread
5
ya

M8x15

017
@12
—

E=L-12

le——— &

\ ] | ™ / F
] , —Qf FH —
L \ |=n / H—d
! ;
= PVC 3mm N\ | I g Ko—7
U=L-10 U=L-10
EL=L+] EL=L+]
Code
Zn
=l 17R 50 A 0500 Y 8
1 2 i3 4 5 6
1 Non-driven rollers 17R
2 Roller diameter ®50 - P60
3 Roller type A-B-C-D
4 Built-in dimension L =min. 40 mm - max. 1800 mm
5 PVC - coating (roller phi + 6 mm) Y = YES; from -10°C to + 40°C, N = NO; from -10°C to + 80°C
6 Axle diameter ®8 - 10 - P12
Usable width )

123




Driven transport roller

V Plastic sprocket

L
41 U=L-52 8
16,5
e
N
> : g
5oal - 0 s
3 v 2
M
W Double plastic sprocket
22
16,5 19

Dz 57,07

12
A
([T])
\

O uu p W N

Temperature range

™\
®50/060

63 U=L-74 8
L
Code
Zn
=l 17R 50 V 0300 F
1 2 i3 4 5
Driven roller 17R
Roller diameter ®50 - P60
Roller type V/W

Built-in dimension
Roller design

PVC - coating (roller phi + 6 mm)

from -10°C — to +40°C

L, =min.100 mm - max. 1800 mm
L, =min.125 mm - max.1800 mm

F = fixed - C = for accumulation

Y =YES,N=NO

124

LIPRO




( LIPRO

Hanging clamp / slider

®
2

60 19
© ~ \
~ <
-
0 ||
8
10 q q
d Y Description Type WM Code
Hanging clamp @ 2649 12090
Slider 109 12091
Bracket
s 1O T =
106 93 @100 _ 255 Y @ @ 2
:og «© :
-gﬁ - 10 @ T
-\ ~ bﬂ (:j @ ® 2x 1
= / E mj D93
h\
59
£
8/10 . .
p§6 élj Description ] Code
Bracket 1629 12092
Bracket 176 g 12093*

*Closed bottom.

-- Components — possible additional purchase -

@ Socket screw M5 x 16 page 43 11164
8 @ Hammer-head nut M5 U8 page 47 11056
10 @ Socket screw M5 x 20 page 43 11165
10 @ Hammer-head nut M5 U10 p. 47 11059

Other parts on request.

125



Tube

012

Sensor bracket

22

810

E,

'

PAG6

126

8/10

8/10

( LIPRO

Description B Code
Tube @12 169 12094

D
Description B Code
Sensor bracket 259 12095



LIPRO

Sensor bracket

110

245

=

8/10

2\ (0 y| Description B Code
Sensor bracket 309 12096
Sensor bracket
8
(D\’L
Q)\'L
10
30
7 N
A
PA6 @ Description B Code

Sensor bracket 289 12097

127



( LIPRO

Safety switch — magnet

12.5 16

A
|

[T}~

q

I o

PAG @ Description ] Code

Safety switch - magnet 106 g 12098

Safety opening mechanism

o \\\\\\\ 2
\\\
'\\\\ nt N
] O| D3040, 45 L T
m -~ T
_ D -
N T
©o
- 1
p
0
¥ - =uuniiill
< L HHAH
£ K = __———"——— | L
®45 LT L
060 T AT
//’ /’/’ »
|1 T LT
274 1T T
12 R275
__\/ 8/10 L
; 'l@lzpi\ e ¢y Description ] Code
n ll o~
@’;_ Safety opening mechanism 104 g 12163

Handle with lock - universal page 118 12081

- Components — possible additional purchase -

128



Sheet — dust-painted Fe

\

INOX sheet

Inox

Description

Sheet - dust-painted, RAL 7032 beige

Sheet - dust-painted, RAL 7035 light grey

Sheet - dust-painted, RAL 5012 blue

8/10

Other colours according to the RAL scale and sheet thickness on request.

Description [msm]
1
INOX sheet 1.2
15

129

( LIPRO

S Size

[mm] [mm]
125 1500 x 3 000
125 1500 x 3 000
125 1500 x 3 000

[ ] Code

10kg/m2z 12164
10 kg/m? 12165
10kg/m2z 12166

Size
[mm]

1000 x 2 000
1000 x 2 000
1250 x 3000

] Code

8 kg/m? 12185
9.5 kg/m? 12186
12 kg/m? 12187



Ribbed al. sheets 2/3

@ Description S Size & Sl

[mm] [mm]

Ribbed al. sheets 2/3 2/3 1000 x 2 000 6.4 kg/m? 12167

Mesh — welded, 30 x 30 x 3 mm

7l
30 %

?3
X ALY Y
NN
N

A

@ Description S Size Type B Code

[mm] [mm]

Mesh - welded 30 x 30 x 3 mm 3 1200 x 2 400 Zinc 3.7 kg/m? 12168
Mesh - welded 30 x 30 x 3 mm 3 1200 x 2 400 Yellow 3.7 kg/m?2 12200
Mesh - welded 30 x 30 x 3 mm 3 1200 x 2 400 Black 3.7 kg/m?2 12201

130



A A, | LR

Mesh — welded, 15 X105 x 3 mm

15 — — 7_@3
| /
]
|
e
//-//
mn
— /
yAsl | 8/10 .. S Size
¢y Description tmm] T Type ] Code
Mesh - welded 15 x 105 x 3 mm 3 1200 x 2 400 Yellow 3.8 kg/m?2 12169
Mesh - welded 15 x 105 x 3 mm 3 1200 x 2 400 Black 3.8 kg/m? 12202

Other colours according to the - RAL scale and sheet thickness on request.

Self-adhesive foil — anti-static

\ 8/10 . . i
@ ¢y Description [msm] [Sr;frﬁ ] Code
Self-adhesive foil - anti-static 0.05 1200 x 10 000 0.002 kg/m? 12170

131



Polycarbonate — translucent

MATERIAL Thermoplastic polymer

8/10 S Size

[mm] [mm]

Description

2 050 x 3 050
2 050 x 3 050
Polycarbonate - translucent 2 050 x 3 050

2 050 x 3050

o o u »r W

2 050 x 3050

3A composite plate

8/10

Al 0.3mm

Polyethylene
Al 0.3mm

P S Size

Description [mm] [mm]
3A composite plate, 3 mm grey/white 3 2 000 x 3 050
3A composite plate, 3 mm white/white 3 2 000 x 3 050

132

3.6 kg/m?
4.8 kg/m?
6.1 kg/m?2
7.3 kg/m?2

9.6 kg/m?

4.2 kg/m?

4.2 kg/m?

( LIPRO

Code

12171
12172
12173
12174
12175

Code

12176
12177



PVC — foamed, white

MATERIAL

8/10

PVC (polyvinyl chloride)

Description

PVC - foamed, white

Acrylic translucent plate

MATERIAL

8/10

Acrylic translucent plate

PMMA (polymethyl methacrylate)

Description

133

( LIPRO

S Size
- e ] Code
8 2 050 x 3 050 3.8 kg/m? 12178
10 2 050 x 3 050 4.8 kg/m? 12179
//

[msm 1 [snlmiﬁ i Code
4 2 050 x 3 050 48kg/mz 12180
6 2 050 x 3 050 7.3 kg/m? 12181
8 2 050 x 3 050 9.6 kg/mz 12182



LIPRO

Drill for rolling threads

8/10 .. i i
i') Description M Drlllgl[?nr:]\eter ] Code
8 7.4 39 13001
10 93 39 13002
Drill for rolling threads
12 1.2 39 13003
16 15 39 13004
Drilling machine
Y @ Y |
N W X | &
i = i !

80| [°®0]: - .-
12 8| ' 1225 .20 \l
}‘

- - 225

A

A
Y
|

100

~z = 10

@ Description Type & Code

8 @ 260g 13005
Drilling machine
10 3009 13006

134









ROLLER TRACKS




Elements for al. roller tracks

Al Zn
||| |IAII iiii I!!I

Position

OO

0000000,

Description

Al. profile 40 x 45
Roller bracket PA
Roller track wheel without guidance
Roller track wheel with lateral guidance

Roller axle @4 x 31

Profile end plate - low

Profile end plate - high

Track bracket - high

Track bracket - low

138

Code
14001
14002A
14003A
14004A
14005
14006
14007
14008
14009



Elements for al.
roller tracks

Al. profile 40 x 45
roller tracks

Roller bracket PA/
roller axle

Roller track wheel
without guidance

Roller track wheel with
lateral guidance

Profile end
plate - low

Roller track profile end
plate - high

Track bracket - high

Track bracket - low

Roller track
coupling - Fe

Support tube bracket
- for 14029

138

140

140

141

141

142

142

143

143

145

146

INDEX

e J / § v P @

\

Hﬁaaoo%\'\;

g
N

N

E

£ &
” N

139

146

147

147

148

148

149

149

150

150

151

151

( LIPRO

Roller track bracket
Fe - low

Roller track bracket
Fe - high

Roller track end piece
Fe - low

Roller track longitudinal
coupling - Fe

Central guide

Lateral guide

Marking bracket

Roller track cross
coupling - Fe

Roller track with
double rollers
without guidance

Roller track
with guidance

Roller track
without guidance




Roller track Al. profile 40 x 45

40

| (- ®<9{,,
[Q 5]{
@ 1&_5 7/ I o
1 _L/ 79  o© Y «
Ik i} ﬂ:) ch B

102
20.5

@ Description ] Code

Roller track Al. profile 40 x 45 1.1kg/m 14001

Roller bracket PA / roller axles

9.5

Ql’\

@ Description C ] Code

Roller bracket PA 35.5 x 50 mm 19 14002A

Roller axles @4 x 31 mm 39 14005

140



LIPRO

Roller track wheel without guidance

@ Description N Code

Roller track wheel without guidance 32 x 20 mm 109 14003A

Roller track wheel with lateral guidance

@ Description ] Code

Roller track wheel with lateral guidance 47 x20 mm 13 g 14004A

141



( LIPRO

Profile end plate — low

45

31

%
30

Description [ ] Code

Profile end plate - low 519 14006
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Lenticular head screw M6 x 16 page 42 11018

Profile end plate — high

So

65

31

L

Description [ ] Code

Profile end plate - high 759 14007
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Lenticular head screw M6 x 16 page 42 11018

142



( LIPRO

Track bracket — high

Description [ ] Code

Track bracket - high 1379 14008
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Lenticular head screw M6 x 12 page 42 11017
@ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 45 11057
@ Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 45 11060

Track bracket — low

Description ] Code

Track bracket - low 1249 14009
- Components — possible additional purchase -
@ Lenticular head screw M6 x 12 page 42 11017
@ Hammer-head nut M6 U8 page 45 11057
@ Hammer-head nut M6 U10 page 45 11060

143



Roller track, assembly — Fe

"

-

144



( LIPRO

Roller track elements — Fe

Position Description Code
@ Support tube bracket for 14029 14010
@ Roller track bracket Fe - low 14023
@ Roller track bracket Fe - high 14024
@ Roller track end piece Fe - low 14042
@ Roller track longitudinal coupling - Fe 14022
@ Roller track Fe with guidance 14020
@ Roller track Fe without guidance 14021
Lateral guide 14043
@ Central guide 14026

145



( LIPRO

-
Support tube bracket — for 14029
{: h ’
Description ] Code
Support tube bracket — for 14029 899 14010

Roller track bracket — low

0\4

Description ] Code

Roller track bracket Fe - low 100 g 14023

146



( LIPRO

Roller track bracket Fe — high

Description ] Code

Roller track bracket Fe - high 100 g 14024

Roller track end piece Fe — low

Description ] Code

Roller track end piece Fe - low 100 g 14042

147



( LIPRO

Roller track longitudinal coupling — Fe

Description [ ] Code

Roller track longitudinal coupling - Fe 100 g 14022

Central guide

PAG Description [ ] Code

Central guide, L =3 000 mm 700g9/m 14026

148



( LIPRO

Lateral guide

PAG Description ] Code

Lateral guide, L =3 000 mm 700 g/m 14043

Marking bracket

PAG Description [ ] Code

Marking bracket 209 14025

149



( LIPRO

Roller track cross coupling — Fe

Description [ ] Code

Roller track cross coupling — Fe 100 g 14044

Roller track with double rollers without guidance

34

Description ] Code
14027

Roller track with double rollers without guidance, L =4 000 mm 1125 g/m

150



( LIPRO

Roller track with guidance

25

249
N

i)
275 |
52

.4 |

Description ] Code

Roller track with guidance, L =4 000 mm 1070 g/m 14020

Roller track without guidance

234
.25 |
445

Description [ ] Code

Roller track without guidance, L = 4 000 mm 1100 g/m 14021

151






TUBULAR MODULAR SYSTEM







Al. profile 28 L

Al. profile 28

Cover with threaded
nut D28

Profile cover 28

Tube coupling - angle

Tube T-coupling D28

Tube coupling 45°

Tube coupling joint

Clamping tube
coupling D28

Parallel tube
coupling D28

157

157

158

158

159

159

160

160

161

161

INDEX

z
<&

A
<

r

’:\\

155

162

162

163

163

164

Cross tube coupling

Angle tube coupling 45°

Adapter 40 x 40 mm

Bracket set D28

Wheel bracket




A A, | LR

Al. tube construction

156



( LIPRO

Al. profile 28 L

@28

@ Description ] Code

Al. profile 28 L 500 g/m 14028

Al. profile 928

028

& Description ] Code

Al. profile 28 600 g/m 14029

157



( LIPRO

Cover with threaded nut D28

028 ©

395
@N
S

Description ] Code

Cover with threaded nut D28 20g 14030

Profile cover 028

Description ] Code

Profile cover 28 29 14031

158



( LIPRO

Tube coupling — angle

22

@28

Q ¢

T

165

O34
@28

49

Description N Code

Tube coupling - angle 98¢ 14032

Tube T - coupling D28

404
454

— cw»
@

Description ] Code

Tube T - coupling D28 559 14033

159



( LIPRO

Tube coupling 45°

Description N Code

Tube coupling 45° 589 14034

Tube coupling joint

D34
28

&
ol
el

Description ] Code

Tube coupling joint 130 g 14035

160



Clamping tube coupling D28

®28

37

Parallel tube coupling D28

28
375

Description N Code

Clamping tube coupling D28 76 9 14036

Description ] Code

Parallel tube coupling D28 60g 14037

161



( LIPRO

Cross tube coupling

S
8

Description N Code

Cross tube coupling 509 14038

Angle tube coupling 45°

-

m

Description ] Code

Angle tube coupling 45° 128 g 14039

162



( LIPRO

Adapter 40 x 40 mm

040

16.3

¢

@ Description ] Code

Adapter 40 x 40 mm 269 14040

Bracket assembly D28

©
s 36
® ’ [ ] .
"
8 n
n <
3 X
© O
N
© =l
40 75

@ Description ] Code

Bracket set D28 2129 14045

163



Wheel bracket

4 W 7 N\

\ \

\\‘/
2 __16 40 25 \\/

e
e

Description ] Code

Wheel bracket 2249 14041

In order to attach one wheel 4 pieces are needed.

164



10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

n

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

10001

10002

10003

10004

10005

10006

10007

10008

10009

10010

1001

10012

10013

10014

10015

10016

10017

10018

10019

10020

10021

10022

10023

10024

10025

10026

10027

10028

10029

11001

11002

11003

11004

11005

11006

11007

11008

11009

11010

11011

21

23

23

24

24

27

27

28

29

30

30

29

31

33

33

34

i55)

36

37

25

26

34

22

22

25

26

28

32

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

n

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

11

n

1

1

n

n

n

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

11012

11013

1014

11015

1016

11017

11018

11019

11020

11021

11022

11023

11024

11025

11026

11027

11028

11029

11030

11031

11032

11033

11034

11035

11036

11037

11038

11039

11040

11041

11042

11043

11044

11045

11046

11047

11048

11049

11050

11051

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

4ty

44

4ty

44

4ty

44

44

44

44

1

n

1

n

1

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

1

n

1

1

n

1

11052
11053
11054
11055
11056
11057
11058
11059
11060
11061
11062
11063
11064
11065
11066
11067
11068
11069
11070
1071
11072
11073
11074
11075
11076
11077
11078
179
11080
11081
11082
11083
11084
11085
11086
11087
11088
11089
11090

11091

165

45

46

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

48

48

48

48

48

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

50

50

50

50

51

51

51

51

52

63

64

65

60

61

78

79

7

n

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

1

n

1

n

n

n

n

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

11092

11093

11094

11095

11096

11097

11098

11099

11100

11101

11102

11103

11104

11105

11106

1107

11108

11109

11110

nmm

112

13

M4

11115

e

1z

1118

1o

120

m21

m22

1m23

m24

125

11126

m27

1m28

129

m33

11134

73

52

52

52

o5

53

54

55

56

56

58

59

59

60

61

62

62

64

65

66

66

68

68

7

72

72

73

73

74

75

76

77

79

80

80

81

81

82

82

n

1

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

n

n

n

n

n

1

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

n

1

( LIPRO

N

M35
11136
ms3s7
11138
1m39
11140
M4l

1M42
M43
Ma4
1M45
11146
ma47
11148
1m49
11150
1m51

11152
1M53
M54
155
11156
1ms7
11158
ms9
11160
mei

1162
11163
11164
1165
11166
me7
11168
11169
11170
m7

m72
m73

11174

83

74

82

45

54

55

57

57

70

67

67

69

69

69

77

78

82

84

84

84

84

72

76

76

75

58

43

63

43

43

46

70

50

50

51

51

69

83

85



mn
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

11175

m76

12001

12002

12003

12004

12005

12006

12007

12008

12009

12010

1201

12012

12013

12014

12015

12016

12017

12018

12019

12020

12021

12022

12023

12024

12025

12026

12027

12028

12029

12030

12031

12032

12033

12034

12035

12036

12037

12038

52

90

90

90

920

20

920

20

90

20

90

920

20

90

20

90

91

91

91

91

92

93

93

94

94

95

95

96

96

97

97

98

101

101

101

102

102

102

102

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12039

12040

12041

12042

12043

12044

12045

12046

12047

12048

12049

12050

12051

12052

12053

12054

12055

12056

12057

12058

12059

12060

12061

12062

12062

12063

12064

12065

12066

12067

12068

12069

12070

12071

12072

12073

12074

12075

12076

12077

85 12 102

102

103

103

103

103

103

103

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

107

107

108

108

m

m

m

m

m

1n2

112

1n2

n7z

n7

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

n7 12 115

12078
12079
12080
12081
12082
12083
12084
12085
12086
12087
12088
12089
12090
12091
12092
12093
12094
12095
12096
12097
12098
12099
12100
12101
12102
12103
12104
12105
12106
12107
12108
12110
12113
12114
12115
12117
12118
12119
12120

12121

166

n7

ns

18

119

19

120

120

120

120

121

121

125

125

125

125

126

126

127

127

128

m

91

91

n3

N3

n3

n3

13

N3

14

N4

1n5

106

92

1n2

113

n3

13

n3

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12122

12123

12124

12125

12126

12127

12128

12129

12130

12131

12132

12133

12134

12135

12136

12137

12138

12139

12140

12141

12142

12143

12144

12145

12146

12147

12148

12149

12150

12151

12152

12153

12154

12155

12156

12157

12158

12159

12160

12161

15

920

120

120

920

20

90

20

90

20

90

920

90

90

90

90

90

90

920

90

90

920

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

e

116

1ne

116

16

116

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12162

12163

12164

12165

12166

12167

12168

12169

12170

12171

12172

12173

12174

12175

12176

12177

12178

12179

12180

12181

12182

12183

12184

12185

12186

12187

12188

12189

12190

12191

12192

12193

12194

12195

12196

12197

12198

12199

12200

12201

106

128

129

129

129

130

130

131

131

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

133

133

133

133

133

920

90

129

129

129

106

109

109

10

110

10

29

98

100

100

29

101

130

130



( LIPRO
N

12 130 14 149

12202 14043
13 13001 134 14 14044 150
13 13002 134 14 14045 163

13 13003 134
13 13004 134
13 13005 134
13 13006 134
14 14001 140
14  14002A 140
14  14003A 141
14 14004A 141
14 14005 140
14 14006 142
14 14007 142
14 14008 143
14 14009 143
14 14010 146
14 14020 151
14 14021 151
14 14022 148
14 14023 146
14 14024 147
14 14025 149
14 14026 148
14 14027 150
14 14028 157
14 14029 157
14 14030 158
14 14031 158
14 14032 159
14 14033 159
14 14034 160
14 14035 160
14 14036 161
14 14037 161
14 14038 162
14 14039 162
14 14040 163
14 14041 164

14 14042 147

167



Dekani 20a, 00386 (0)5 625 13 43 /)

6271 Dekani 00386 (0)5 625 13 44 [ )
Slovenia (EU)
info@lipro.si <

ID: S147141948

www.lipro.pro &)

=, 3 ‘
8 TBso Certificates WORLDWIDE Chain paj!n.l_f?mms
CONVEYORS . g ' Tov SN
e : s = 150 900 TRANSPORT | OO

15014001 DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS Roller alls
0600

We simplify
and improve..

RANSPORT LINES AND FLEXIBLE




(LIPRO

N

We simplify and improve...

code 9903209 - N. 9/E-07/2022



	Katalogi - Platnice-EN
	Modularni sistem_en_3
	Katalogi - Platnice-EN



